120-277V 80+ >50,000
L70
-40°–122°FUL TYPE B
BYPASS
BALLAST
ACTIVE
COOLING
SURGE

4.3”
 PART #  UPC  REPLACES    WATTAGE                 LUMENS                CCT (K)               BASE               OPTICS  DLC PRODUCT CODE
ORDERING GUIDE
LED-8088E30-G4
LED-8088E40-G4
LED-8088E50-G4
LED-8088M30-G4
LED-8088M40-G4
LED-8088M50-G4
LED-8089M30-G4
LED-8089M40-G4
LED-8089M50-G4
LED-8090M30-G4
LED-8090M40-G4
LED-8090M50-G4
LED-8090M40-G4-T3
LED-8090M40-G4-T4
LED-8090M50-G4-T3
LED-8090M50-G4-T4
844006083380
844006083403
844006083427
844006083434
844006083458
844006083472
844006083489
844006083502
844006083526
844006083533
844006083557
844006083571
844006083892
844006083908
844006083915
844006083922
UP TO 175W HID
UP TO 175W HID
UP TO 175W HID
UP TO 175W HID
UP TO 175W HID
UP TO 175W HID
UP TO 250W HID
UP TO 250W HID
UP TO 250W HID
UP TO 400W HID
UP TO 400W HID
UP TO 400W HID
UP TO 400W HID
UP TO 400W HID
UP TO 400W HID
UP TO 400W HID
50W
50W